PROSPEKT
Primena najsavremenijih tehnologija za evidenciju i kontrolu pristupa ljudi i vozila
Ništa nije konstantno, osim promene! Heraklit, 480pne.                                         © 2018. by www.aspektdoo.com
14-Apr-17
POS PRINTER
AMS-80III
Features:
● Easy loading
● water proof; dust proof; oil-drop proof design
● GB18030 font set
● multiple language printing
● printer status remote monitor
● full/partial cutting by optional
● error warning supporting
● Linux system driver supporting
● blackmark detection supporting
● compatible with both EPSON ESC/POS and Ｓtar command
● 256K Bytes NV Logo download and printing supporting
Printing method Thermal dot line printing
Printing width 80 mm
Dot/line 576 dots/line
Printing speed 180 mm/s
Interface Parallel/RS-232/USB/RS-232+USB/Ethernet
Paper width 79.5±0.5mm×φ83 mm
Line pitch 3.75 mm（adjustable by command）
Column numbers Font A – 42/48 ;Font B - 56/64; simple/complex Chinese- 21/24
Font size
ANK Font A：1.5×3.0mm（12×24 dots）
ANK Font B：1.1×2.1mm（9×17 dots）
simple/complex Chinese：3.0×3.0mm（24×24 dots）
Character table
PC347（Standard Europe）、Katakana、
PC850（Multilingual）、PC860（Portuguese）、
PC863（Canadian-French）、PC865（Nordic）、
West Europe、Greek、Hebrew、East
Europe、Iran、WPC1252、PC866（Cyrillic#2）、PC852（Latin2）、PC858、IranII、Latvian、Arab
ic、PT151（1251）
Barcode type UPC-A/UPC-E/JAN13（EAN13）/JAN8（EAN8）/
CODE39/ITF/CODABAR/CODE93/CODE128
Cutter   Full/partial by optional
buffer 64k bytes
NV Flash 128k bytes
Cash box input DC 24V/1A
Input AC 110V/220V, 50～60Hz
Adaptor output：DC 24V/2.5A
Weight 1.56 kg
Dimension 200×145×137mm（L×W×H）
Working temperature: 0～45℃, humidity: 10～80%
Storage temperature: -10～60℃, humidity: 10～90%
Reliability 100 KM